PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2023/2024
EMS PHYSIO MAKING IT BETTER
EMS Physio ... making it better
2 | EMS Physio ... making it better Order by Phone +44 1235 772272      Order by Email sales@emsphysio.co.uk
James Greenham Managing Director
Dinesh Verma Vice President Business Development Asia

Size (height x width x depth) 90 x 230 x 290 mm
Weight 1.3 kg
Ordering Information
Primo Interferential 960
Mains only interferential unit with 2/4-pole
patient lead and four electrode connection
cables (blue and yellow), four medium
(60 x 80 mm) rubber electrodes, four medium
sponge covers and two stretch bandages
(1200 x 75 mm) EMS960
Accessory Ordering Information
Booklet - EMS Guide to Interferential &
Combination Therapy EDC303
1. Small sponge electrode covers
(set of 4) NC3052A
2. Small conductive rubber electrodes
(70 x 50 mm - set of 4) NC3052B
3. Medium sponge electrode covers
(set of 4)  NC3053A
4. Medium conductive rubber electrodes
(80 x 60 mm - set of 4) NC3053B
Primo power pack PMA1960
5. Large sponge electrode covers
(set of 4) NC3054A
6. Large conductive rubber electrodes
(130 x 100 mm - set of 4) NC3054B
7. 2/4-pole patient lead PMA3055
8. Blue electrode connection cables
(1 pair) NC3057
8. Yellow electrode connection cables

Size (height x width x depth) 90 x 230 x 290 mm
Weight 1.3 kg
Ordering Information
Primo Combination 860
Therapy unit with large treatment head, 250 ml
bottle of coupling medium, 2/4 pole patient lead,
four medium (60 x 80 mm) rubber electrodes, four
medium sponge covers, four electrode connection
cables (blue and yellow) and two stretch bandages
(1,200 x 75 mm).
Mains powered only EMS860
Accessory Ordering Information
Large treatment head PMA9125
Small treatment head PMA9135
Padded carrying case (see page 13) EMS530
Treatment trolley (see page 13) EMS158
Primo power pack (see page 7) PMA1960
Small sponge electrode covers (set of 4) NC3052A
Small conductive rubber electrodes
(70 x 50 mm - set of 4) NC3052B
Medium sponge electrode covers
(set of 4)  NC3053A
Medium conductive rubber electrodes
(80 x 60 mm - set of 4) NC3053B
Large sponge electrode covers (set of 4) NC3054A
Large conductive rubber electrodes
(130 x 100 mm - set of 4) NC3054B
2/4-pole patient lead  PMA3055
Blue electrode connection cables (1 pair) NC3057
Yellow electrode connection cables (1 pair) NC3058
Periform vaginal probe

Classification: Class 1 Type BF (EN 60601-1)
Size (height x width x depth) 65 x 210 x100 mm
Ordering Information
Vacuum 660
Complete unit includes four 60 mm vacuum
electrode cups each with sponge inserts,
four vacuum leads and one link lead
to connect unit to stimulation unit EMS660
Accessory Ordering Information
Link lead to Primo Interferential 960
or Primo Multidyne 970 PMA3070
One 60 mm grey vacuum cup PMA3071
One red vacuum lead PMA3072
One black vacuum lead PMA3073
Set of 4 sponge inserts for 60 mm
vacuum cups PMA3074
EMS660
PMA3073 with PMA3071PMA3072 with PMA3071
•• Lightweight, ergonomic and contemporary design
•• Pulsed or continuous vacuum
•• Powerful vacuum with virtually no vibration
•• Supplied with complete set of accessories -